Cassidy Barnett

Cassidy Barnett Detroit, MI 48202

810.288.2533 Cassidyb02@yahoo.com

EDUCATION

2023 BFA College for Creative Studies

Updtd 05/19/2024

Detroit, MI

EXHIBITIONS

2024	Re/View CCS Alumni Show , Valade Gallery	Detroit, MI
2024	Lost and Found, Gutman Gallery	Detroit, MI
2024	Hatchback, Hatch Art	Hamtramck, MI
2024	Press Play, Buckham Gallery	Flint, MI
2024	COMM[UNITY] II, Playground Detroit	Detroit, MI
2024	Shoulder to Shoulder, U245 Gallery	Detroit, MI
2023	Museum of Care (In Collaboration with Judson Center), Scarab Club	Detroit, MI
2023	Nature Calls, Public Pool Art Space	Hamtramck, MI
2023	Small Works, Northville Art House	Northville, MI
2023	40 Quiet Moments, Dream Clinic Project Space	Columbus, OH
2023	The Art of BasBlue, BasBlue	Detroit, MI
2023	Senior Exhibition, Avante Garden	Detroit, MI
2023	Student Exhibition Opening, College for Creative Studies	Detroit, MI
2023	Cradled As One: CCS Senior Thesis Exhibition, Valade Family Gallery Curatorial Writing by Juana Williams	Detroit, MI
2023	B.Y.O.C, Buckham Gallery	Flint, MI
2023	A Delicate Shade of Pink, Socratea Detroit	Detroit, MI
2022	Lost and Found, Grosse Pointe Artists Association	Grosse Pointe, MI
2022	YOU Belong, DMG Studio	Detroit, MI
2022	Building Power, Building Community: Art as Resistance, Swords into Plowshares	Detroit, MI
2022	Student Exhibition Opening, College for Creative Studies	Detroit, MI
2022	An Observation of Comfort Objects, Collective Behaviors	Detroit, MI
2022	Acknowledged Failure, HUB Gallery	Detroit, MI
2022	Fresh Looks, Eastern Michigan University Galleries	
2021	Student Exhibition Opening, College for Creative Studies	Detroit, MI

PROFESSIONAL	
EXPERIENCE	

2022	Studio and Office Intern at the Flint Institute of Arts	Flint, MI
2022	Buckham Gallery Intern	Flint, MI

AWARDS/HONORS

2023	Senior Select/Imre J. Molnar Artist Achievement	Detroit, MI
2022	Benson and Edith Ford Scholarship	Detroit, MI
2021	Clarence Banton Endowed Scholarship	Detroit, MI
2019	Genesee Opportunity Stipend	Flint, MI
2019	College for Creative Studies Merit Scholarship	Detroit, MI
2019- 2023	Presidents List, College for Creative Studies	Detroit, MI